Received: 08/31/1998 Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 09/01/1998

..DID: 5086

..TXT: PSC NO: 214 ELECTRICITY LEAF: 15

COMPANY: NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION REVISION: 1

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 09/01/98 SUPERSEDING REVISION: 0

STAMPS: Issued in Compliance With Order in Case 94-E-0099 Dated 08/26/98.

Cancelled by 2 Rev. Leaf No. 15 Effective 08/01/1999 RECEIVED: 08/31/98 STATUS: Cancelled EFFECTIVE: 09/01/98 SERVICE CLASSIFICATION NO. 1

(CONTINUED)

NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION

P.S.C. NO. 214 ELECTRICITY, S.C. NO. 1 FORM "PL" - APPLICATION FOR SERVICE

BY AND BETWEEN NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION AND

(CUSTOMER NAME) (MAILING ADDRESS)

The UNDERSIGNED (hereinafter called "Customer") hereby applies to NIAGARA MOHAWK POWER CORPORATION (hereinafter called "COMPANY") to supply the following outdoor lighting service upon premises located at:

for and during the period of: G twelve months for overhead supplied service, or G forty-eight months for underground supplied service, commencing on or about ______ and thereafter until canceled on thirty days prior written notice to Company:

TYPE OF UNIT	LAMP SIZE	FACILITY PRICE	ENERGY PRICE	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	MONTHLY* CHARGE
					TOTAL	

^{*} The monthly charge does not include Gross Revenue Tax, Applicable Surcharges or Sales Tax which will be included in bills rendered, where applicable.

Issued By: Darlene D. Kerr, Executive Vice President, Syracuse, New York